VEER NARMAD SOUTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,SURAT
THIRD YEAR M.B.B.S. ( PART - Il ) EXAMINATION, JANUARY - 2017

RESULT SHEET ( COLLEGE COPY)

ragewo. ;11

. COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH (SMIMER), SURAT Noti. No. : 134 30 January 2017
M. TYPE : WHOLE MEDIGINE SURGERY OBSTETRICS PAEDIATRICS GRAND TOT. RESULT
& GYNAECOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH TH PR 400 PART - |
| STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. | 120 100 120 100 80 40 30 200 PART - I
| INT-VIVA 30-20 30 30-20 30 20 20 10-10 10 1300
‘ TOTAL | 170/85 130/65  300/150 || 170/85 130/65  300/150 | 100/50 100/50  200/100 60/ 30 40/20  100/50
P1 P2 P1 P2 PY P2 | Pl
AHIR ASHOK CHAKURBHAI 13.00110.00 148 42 10.00[12.00] 41 34 6.00 | 13.00 |31 44 1200 24 16 P FAIL
16.00] 9.00 [15- 8 15 1000] 9.001 14-7 17 5.00 | 7.00 | 9 g 11.50| -5 B 390
125 AL 57 128 62 51 13 40 53 93 34 22 56 ** 125
F AHIR ASMITABEN NARSHIBHAI 17.00] 18.00 |68 64 16.00]19.00] 71 62 12.00| 12.00 |40 54 14.00 28 18 245 PASS
16.00117.00117 - 12 18 18.00]1800] {17-11 20 . 8.00 | 800 |12 12 14,00 (7 G 544
126 97 82 179 99 82 181 52 66 118 41 25 66 789 126
F BALAR ANERI BIPINBHAI 2200 17.00|67 56 11.00]17.00] 55 55 12,00 13.00 |42 55 14.00| 26 16 231 PASS
15.00]13.00(17 - 10 17 13.00]14.00] 16-13 19 10.00] 7.00 |11 12 12.00] 6-6 6 505 As per MCI Rule
127 94 73 187 84+1 74 158 53 67 120 38 22 60 736
F BARKHEDE MOHINI HIRALAL 23.00]22.0074 57 9.00 [14.00] 46 55 10.00] 11.00 |40 52 11.00] 22 19 239 FAIL
14.00]15.00117 - 13 17 14.00] 9001 13-11 18 9.00 |10.00]12 12 1050 5-5 6 494
Q 128 104 74 178** 70 73 143 52 64 116** 32 25 57 733 128
BHAGAT PRATIK ANILKUMAR 24.00]19.00|79 63 14.00[18.00] 67 63 10.00] 16.00 |54 55 14.00| 26 19 273 PASS
20.00116.00(21 - 14 19 17.00(1800| 20-13 19 17.00] 11.00[15 13 150 7-6 B 579
129 114 82 196 100 82 182 69 68 137 39 25 64 852 129
F BHAKTA DHRUVI SURESHBHAI 22.00|16.00 |64 57 8.00 |13.00] 47 36 11.00]13.00 |39 48 1.00] 24 20 257 FAIL
15.00(11.00117 - 14 19 16.00110.00] 14-11 18 7.00 | 8.00 |10 13 13.00] ST 470
130 95 76 {7 72 54 126 49 61 110 36 27 63 127 130
F BODAR KAVITABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI 25.00]19.00(78 70 12.00]15.00| g4 51 13.00]12.00 149 60 (11.00] 25 WA 282 PASS
19.00]15.00120 - 13 20 21.00]16.00] 17- 9 18 14.00 | 10.00 |13 13 14,00 Fimerid 557
131 111 90 201 90 69 159 62 73 135 38 24 62 839 131
CHALIAWALA YASH UPENDRA 20.00]18.00 |69 53 6.00 | 11.00] 50 56 11.00] 13.00 |46 52 8.00 | 2 18 240 FAIL
16.00(1500(18-11 18 11400119001 14-11 17 12.00| 10.00 |12 11 1250 | 666 495
132 98 7l 169* E 75 73 148 58 63 121 33 24 Epdee 735 132
CHAVDA ABHISHEKKUMAR BABUBHAI 21.00122.00 |77 60 15.0016.00] G4 57 11.00 13.00 |50 50 28 17 254 PASS
20.00]1350[19-14 18 §15.00118.00] 16-13 19 13.00113.00113 12 Sl 6 545
133 110 78 188 ] 93 76 169 63 62 125 40 23 63 799 133
C F DESA! AMI SUNIL 24.00]15.00[72 62 16.00114.00] 55 59 10.00| 14.00 |44 54 500 17 20 238 FAIL
20.00(13.00[18-12 19 11.00[1400] 15-13 19 10.00|10.00|13 12 12.00| 6-6 7 523
134 102 81 183** 83 78 161 57 66 128" 29 27 56 761 134
DESAI DARSH KETANKUMAR 21.00]14.00 |65 53 17.00]19.001 65 50 10.00] 13.00 |47 47 9.00 | 19 18 230 PASS
17.00]13.00{15-10 16 15.0011400| 14-9 17 13.00| 11.00 |12 10 10.00| 66 B 485
135 90 69 159 88 67 155 59 57 116 31 24 55 715 135
F DESAI HEMSHREE ATUL 16.00115.00175 50 1700116001 69 53 12001 13,0048 58 700 17 18 254 PASS
2500117.00119-12 18 17.00119.00] 17-13 19 9.00 |12.00(12 12 10.00] 6-6 6 528 As per MCI Rule
136 106 68 174 99 72 171 60 70 130 29+1 24 53 782 136
DESAI ISHAN ASHIT 21.00|21.00179 61 §13.00]16.00] &3 66 11.00 13.00 |53 60 9.00 | 23 23 294 PASS
24.00|13.00]119 - 16 20 [1400120.001 20-12 22 15.00]14.00 |15 15 13.50| T 588
137 114 81 195 95 88 183 68 75 143 37 30 67 137
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VEER NARMAD SOUTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,SURAT
THIRD YEAR M.B.B.S. ( PART - Il ) EXAMINATION, JANUARY - 2017

RESULT SHEET ( COLLEGE COPY )

Page No.: 12

COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & (SMIMER), SURAT Noti. No. : 134 30 January 2017
I
. TYPE : WHOLE MEDICINE SURGERY OBSTETRICS PAEDIATRICS l GRAND TOT. RESULT
& GYNAECOLOGY SEAT NO.
< TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR 400 PART -1
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. | 120 100 120 100 80 80 40 30 900 PART - 11
INT-VIVA 30-20 30 30-20 30 20 20 10-10 10 1300
170/ 85 130/65  300/150 170/ 85 130/ 65 300/150 100/ 50 100/50  200/100 60/ 30 40/ 20 100/ 50
Pl P2 P P2 P1 P2 P1
F DESAI NIDHI SANJAYBHAI 23.00| 21.00 |84 66 15.00119.00] 70 65 11.00111.00 |46 52 1000 23 19 264 PASS
25.00115.00120-13 19 18.00|18.00] 18-13 18 120011200115 13 12.50| =T 6 574
138 17 85 202 101 83 184 61 65 126 37 25 62 838 138
F DESAI SMRUTI PRANAV 23.00[13.00174 66 13.00]13.00] 58 100011200142 57 6001 20 19 259 PASS
23.00115.00119-14 19 2000]1200] 17-13 19 12001 8.00 {13 13 14.00| G < I F 547
139 107 85 192 88 83 17 55 70 125 33 26 59 806 139
F DESAI TRUSHNA NILESH 16.00|23.00 |76 56 11.00]14.00] 56 57 10.00| 14.00 |50 59 80| 21 21 260 PASS
24.00|1300120 - 14 19 17.0011400] 16-11 19 13.00] 13.00113 14 13.00] 8=6 .7 541 As per MCI Rule
140 110 75 185 83+2 76 159 63 73 136 33 28 61 801 140
DESAI VALAY AJAYBHAI 17.00| 18.00 |72 56 15.00]16.00] 64 54 10.00]13.00 47 56 | 1000 25 19 1 279 PASS
240011300120~ 14 19 17.0011600] 20-11 20 12.00112.00 |13 13 115.00) 6-6 6 | 541
141 106 75 181 95 74 169 60 69 129 | 37 25 62 i 820 141
|
DHOLARIYA HIREN RASIKBHAI 16.00| 20.00174 63 15.00]19.00| 68 58 8.00 | 11.00 |42 54 1000] 23 ] | 266 PASS
2300]1500119-12 18 2000114001 19-11 19 12.00111.05 112 12 1'3-°°| =¥ i 541
142 105 81 186 98 iid 175 54 66 120 37 23 60 I 807 142
i
F GAMIT DRASHTI DHARMESHKUMAR 12,001 14.00|56 AB 9.00 [10.00] 46 42 10.00] 9.00 |36 51 60| 16 15 247 FAIL
180011200116 - AB 17 18.00| 9.00 | 11-10 16 11.00| 600 | 9 10 10.00) 6-6 86 ‘ 369
143 12 a7 87 58 125 45 61 106 28 21 49 i 616 143
F GANDHI HELI MANOJ 15001 19.00|75 54 13.00|17.00| 58 56 8.00 | 12.00 |40 60 1000] 20 19 i 269 PASS
2200|19.00119- 13 19 16.001 12001 16-10 17 10.00] 10.00 |11 13 1000 6-7 7 520 As per MCI Rule
144 107 73 180 84+1 73 157 51 73 124 33 26 59 | 789 144
GHASAKATA KAMLESH KANTIBHAI 19.00| 15.00 |66 50 12.00114.00| 49 57 8.00 |10.00 140 51 17001 16 15 I P FAIL
18.00] 14.00117-10 14 16.00) 700 | 15-12 17 12.00]1000| 8 1 9.00 | 5-6 6 | 465
145 93 64 157 76 74 150 48 62 110 i 27 21 48 | 145
F GOGDANI PAYALBEN VIRJIBHAI 23.00| 22.00 |84 63 11.00]16.00| 65 63 } 8.00 | 11.00 |42 63 11.00] 23 19 i 269 PASS
24.00]15.00119-13 18 21.00117.00] 18-11 20 |1200]11.00}12 15 1200 7-7 6 | 568
146 116 81 197 94 83 177 | 54 78 132 37 25 62 I 837 146
F GOHIL YESHA AJAYKUMAR 23.00119.00 |78 56 13.00|13.00| 58 52 |[11.00111.00 147 a7 1100 29 18 ' 258 PASS
24.00112.00118 - 11 17 19.00113.00] 16-11 18 130011200112 10 10.00| 6-6 6 I 508
147 107 73 180 85 70 155 | 59 57 116 33 24 57 766 147
|
GOLAKIYAF TBHAI MANJIBHAI 17.001 16.00 [71 51 14.00]1400] 61 56 [T1oo711 00142 58 o0l 26 17 241 PASS
23.00115.00117-12 18 18.00|15.00] 16-12 18 10001100013 14 15.00| 6-7 6 521
148 100 69 169 89 74 163 55 72 127 I 39 23 62 I 762 148
i i
GOYANI TEJASKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 24.00]16.00 |75 64 15.00(13.00| 56 51 .00 | 11.00 (44 58 fzoo| 21 20 i 242 PASS
22.00|13.00(19-12 17 13.00(1500] 17-11 18 112.00112.00(13 13 114.00| 6-6 7 i 528 As per MCI Rule
149 106 81 187 84+1 69 153 | 57 n 128 I 33 27 60 i 770 149
I I i
F HOLIA NAZNIN MOHAMMED RAFIQ 21.00| 15.00 |65 51 1200 9.00 | 40 68 I 6.00 | 10.00(34 53 1600 16 17 | P FAIL
16.00113.00|16-10 16 7.00 |1200] 18-13 15 19.00 | 8.00 |13 1 110,00 6-6 6 | 474
150 91 67 158" 21 83 154 47 64 1 ! 28 23 51 150
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E%?M. TYPE : WHOLE MEDICINE SURGERY OBSTETRICS PAEDIATRICS GRAND TOT. RESULT
& GYNAECOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR 400 PART -1
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. | 120 100 120 100 80 80 40 30 900 PART - II
INT-VIVA 30-20 30 30-20 30 20 20 10-10 10 1300
TOTAL 170/ 85 130/ 65 300/150 170/ 85 130/ 65 300/150 100/ 50 100/ 50 200/100 | 60/ 30 40/ 20 100/ 50
Pl P2 P1 P2 P1 P2 P1
IVER AJAY BHASKAR 26.00| 17.00179 57 17.00]16.00| 65 63 12,001 10.00 |44 57 1noo| 23 18 262 PASS
2300]13.00/118-14 19 16.00]116.00] 18-12 19 12.00]10.00112 13 12.00| 6-8 7 552
151 111 76 187 95 82 177 56 70 126 37 25 62 814 151
F JAGUWALA KHUSHBOOBEN CHANDRESHKUMAR |/22.00| 18.00|72 51 12.00] 13.00| 58 51 11.0014.00 |47 55 1300] 25 18 250 PASS
19.00]1300/19-12 19 18.00115.00] 17-10 18 11.00]11.00113 12 12.00] §%8 B 515
152 103 70 173 85 69 154 60 67 127 37 24 61 765 152
JAMALUDDIN ISHAQ ABDUL KARIM 20.00 20.00 |82 65 15.00]16.00] 72 54 11.00] 12.00 |46 53 700 19 18 242 PASS
21.00121.00117-14 19 21.00120.00] 17-11 14 10.0013.00 |11 10 12.00] 6-68 B 540
153 113 84 197 100 68 168 57 63 120 31 24 55 782 153
F JARIWALA DISHA RAJESHKUMAR 20.00] 18.00|79 61 13.50]13.00| &7 63 13.00]11.00 |46 56 800 | 22 18 267 PASS
23.0018.00/20- 11 19 21.00119.00] 16-12 18 10.00]12.0012 13 14001 6-7 6 552
154 110 80 190 95 81 176 58 69 127 35 24 59 819 154
F JHAVERI PRARTHANA TUSHAR 19.00| 19.00|75 62 14.00]11.00] 67 74 9.00 | 11.00 (44 57 7.00 | 20 18 247 PASS
22001150017 -11 17 2100|2100 15-16 18 12.00112.00]11 10 ;‘l13-D°I 6-7 6 551
155 103 79 182 98 92 190 55 67 122 | 33 24 57 798 155
JOSHI MAULIK MUKESHBHAI 18.00|19.00 82 55 850 | 7.00 | 54 51 10.00| 11.00 |42 53 7001 19 17 249 FAIL
24.00121.00]19- 12 17 2200]16.00] 14-9 18 10.00 11.00 |11 1 12.00| 8«7 & 502
156 113 72 185** 7 69 146 53 64 17+ 32 22 54 ** 751 156
F KAKADIYA GOPI SHAILESHKUMAR 19.00|20.00 |82 63 15.00|12.00| 70 58 14.00 14.00|51 59 1000] 25 18 269 PASS
22.00121.00|19- 14 19 2200121.00) 18-12 21 11.00] 12.00|14 12 15.00| T=T ik 576
157 115 82 197 100 9 179 65 7 136 39 25 64 I 845 157
F KAKDIYA EKTA ASHOKBHAI 20.00 | 22.00 |86 59 145011500 73 62 120011300150 55 1000] 23 19 | 278 PASS
23.00|21.00/19-14 18 24.00[19.50] 18-12 19 14.00| 11.00|14 14 13.00] 7-6 b I 574
158 119 77 196 103 81 184 64 69 133 36 25 61 } 852 158
F KAKKAR KUSHPREET KAUR JASBIRSINGH 19.00121.00(84 57 1550|15.00] 69 58 13.00] 14.00|50 56 1000] 24 21 i 200 PASS
23.0021.00]21 - 12 20 2400114.00| 21-12 19 12.00(11.00(13 14 l1400) 7-7 7 - 572
159 117 77 194 102 77 179 63 70 133 38 28 66 I 871 159
KALOLA JEMIN CHANDUBHAI 20.00|20.00 (81 64 18.0011500] 73 58 11.00]13.00 |51 60 1000] 26 19 276 PASS
2300 1800(20- 11 18 23.0011550| 19-12 19 15.00]12.00|13 14 16.00| 6-7 7 578
160 112 82 194 104 g 181 64 74 138 i 39 26 65 854 160
KANANI TUSHARBHAI JAGDISHBHAI 20.00 | 18.00 |76 53 15.00117.00| 69 60 14.00| 14.00 |52 54 1000 25 19 281 PASS
20.0011800(19-11 18 2400]12.50| 16-10 18 13.00]11.00 |12 12 1500 7-7 5 543
161 106 ral 177 95 78 173 64 66 130 39 24 63 824 161
F KATARIYA DAYA MAGANBHAI 20,00 19.00 80 58 12.00|12.00| 60 52 9.00 | 11.00 |42 56 5.00 | 19 17 251 PASS
23001800117 -12 16 23.00113.00| 15-10 18 10.00]12.00 |12 11 14.00| =7 B 515
162 109 74 183 85 70 155 54 67 121 i 33 23 56 766 162
F MASTER SHAHENAZ NISHARIBRAHIM 11.00| 20.00 |66 66 | 6.00 |10.00| 49 55 i 7.00 | 12.00 |41 60 |1000] 23 18 259 FAIL
19.00| 1600118 - 15 20 |18.0011450| 13-10 20 | 1200]10.00 12 14 13.00] 6-7 7 520
163 | 99 86 185" 2 7 147 53 74 e 36 25 61 77 163




VEER NARMAD SOUTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,SURAT
THIRD YEAR M.B.B.S. ( PART - Il ) EXAMINATION, JANUARY - 2017

rageNo.: 14

RESULT SHEET ( COLLEGE COPY)

COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICGIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH (SMIMER), SURAT Noti. No. : 134 30 January 2017
M. TYPE : WHOLE MEDICINE SURGERY OBSTETRICS PAEDIATRICS GRAND TOT. RESULT
& GYNAECOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR 400 PART - I
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. | 120 100 120 100 80 80 40 30 9200 PART - i
INT-VIVA | 3020 30 30-20 30 20 20 10-10 10 1300
TOTAL | 170/85 130/65  300/150 | 170/85 130/65  300/150 || 100/50 100/50  200/100 | 60/30 40/20 100/ 50
Pl P2 PP Pl P2 Pi
F MAVANI JAINIKA ASHOKBHAI 18.00 | 20.00 |80 60 12.0011500] 65 58 12.00] 11.00147 60 1300| 28 21 280 PASS
24.00118.00121 - 11 19 25.0011300] 18-12 20 12001 1200115 14 100 7-6 6 568
164 112 79 191 95 78 173 62 74 136 41 27 68 848 164
F MAVANI SHRUTI TULSIBHAI 19,00 21.00 |81 57 14.00115.001 61 56 11,001 12.00 (50 56 15001 29 19 279 PASS
22.00]19.00120 - 13 20 19.00]1300] 19-12 20 14.00] 13.0014 14 1400 7-8 6 562
165 114 77 191 92 76 168 64 70 134 44 25 69 841 165
F MAYANI KRISHNABEN MANAHARBHAI 19.00120.00 |84 66 16.00]1200] 59 66 12.00] 1100147 62 1300 27 17 260 PASS
24.00121.00 117 - 41 17 1600|1550 17-9 19 12,00 12.00 |14 13 (1400]  6-6 6 563
166 112 83 195 85 85 170 61 75 136 : 39 23 62 823 166
F MEHTA PREKSHA SANJAYBHAI 18.00]18.00(75 58 14501 900 | 61 56 12.00] 12.00 149 63 1400 27 18 281 PASS
23.00116.00|19- 12 18 24.00(1350] 16-13 17 13,00 12.00|12 12 13001 6-7 6 545
G 167 106 76 182 90 73 163 61 75 136 40 24 64 826 167
F MISTRY DIVYANSHIBEN VINODBHAI 5 AB  AB AB  AB AB  AB AB  AB P ABSENT
14-AB 11 11-AB 11 AB _AB _AB - ABAB
168 s S R 1) SRS £ A, IABESUAB S CAD: AB AB AB 168
MODI DEEP HARISHBHAI 20.00]19.00 |82 65 16.00[ 18001 66 57 12.00] 1200 [46 55 1300] 28 20 260 PASS
25.00(18.00|20 - 13 18 21.0011050] 18-13 16 11.00] 11.00 14 15 1B00)  7-6 7 566
169 115 83 198 97 73 170 60 70 130 4 27 68 826 169
MORADIYA ANKIT DEVRAJBHAI 16.00] 16,0070 58 14.00|13.00] 56 62 13.0015.00151 56 18.00] 29 17 267 PASS
23.00]15.00[16- 12 17 17.00]1200] 16-13 16 11.00] 12.00[12 13 1600]  6-7 6 533
170 98 75 173 85 78 163 63 69 132 i 42 23 65 800 170
MOTIWALA MOHAMMED A. RAHIMBHAI 25.00] 18.00 |84 70 1750{17.00] 70 64 13.00]12.00 51 58 1600 32 19 297 PASS
23.00]18.00|21 - 12 20 2200(1350| 20-14 17 14.00 | 12.00 [14 15 16.00 | 756 B 600
171 17 90 207 104 8 185 65 73 138 45 25 70 897 171
NAIK BHARGAV KETAN 22001 10.00 170 65 145011200 52 70 11.00]11.00 140 59 00| 27 20 258 PASS
22.00116.00117 - 13 17 14.00111.00| 15-13 16 | 7.00 |11.00110 13 1300]  6-7 6 536 As per MCI Rule
172 100 82 182 80+5 86 166 50 72 122 i 40 26 66 794 172
@) F NAIK PANKTI SUNILBHAI 20.00|22.00 |87 56 17.0011500( 64 68 15.00( 11.00 [50 52 1500] 29 18 272 PASS
26.00119.00119- 14 18 2000111.50] 19-13 18 12.00( 12,00 112 18 1400 7-6 6 569
173 120 74 194 96 86 182 62 65 127 42 24 66 841 173
NAVADIYA MITUL DINESHBHAI 17.00121.00 |76 59 16.50112.00| 56 55 10.00 11.00 |40 52 1300] 28 19 267 PASS
21.00(17.00120 - 13 19 16.00]11.50] 16- 9 17 9.00 |10.00 13 13 15.00) 7-6 6 524 As per MCI Rule
174 109 78 187 B81+4 72 153 53 65 118 41 25 66 791
NAYAK DEEP CHANDRESH 15.00 | 20.00 |71 50 1550]110.00| 54 60 11.00] 11.00 |40 53 10001 24 18 240 PASS
18.00/18.00[17 - 12 18 16.0011200] 14-12 16 Il 8.00 110.00110 12 14.00] 65 B 497 As per MCI Rule
175 100 68 168 80+5 76 156 50 65 115 35 23 58 737 175
F NERLI LUBNA MOHAMMEDRAFIK 21.00|22.00190 55 150011550| 57 61 1150011000 146 56 13001 28 19 273 PASS
26.00]21.00120-12 19 17.001 950 | 17-13 16 11.0010.00 |12 12 1115.00] 7-6 6 552
176 122 74 196 87 77 164 58 68 126 ¢ M 25 66 825 176
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VEER NARMAD SOUTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,SURAT
THIRD YEAR M.B.B.S. ( PART - Il ) EXAMINATION, JANUARY - 2017

RESULT SHEET ( COLLEGE COPY )

PageNo.: 15

COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & SURAT Noti. No. : 134 30 January 2017
XAM. TYPE : WHOLE MEDICINE SURGERY OBSTETRICS PAEDIATRICS GRAND TOT. RESULT
& GYNAECOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR 400 PART - 1
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. || 120 100 120 100 80 80 40 30 900 PART - Il
INT-VIVA | 30-20 30 30-20 30 20 20 10-10 10 1300
TOTAL | 170/85 130/65  300/150 || 170/85 130/65  300/150 | 100/50 100/50 200100 | 60/30 40/20  100/50
P1 P2 P1 P2 i P2 P1
PALADIYA MILANKUMAR GOVINDBHAI 16.00121.00|79 54 1300]11.00] 51 61 1200 11.00|45 50 1200 24 17 267 FAIL
220012000119-13 18 1600110501 17-11 16 1200/ 100013 13 12000 7-7 6 521
177 111 72 i88% 9 77 156 58 Lo 38 23 61 788 177
PANSURIYA NIRAV BHARATBHAI 20.00124.00186 59 7400113501 60 60 12001 16.00 45 53 1800] 25 20 274 PASS
23.00]19.00120- 12 18 200011250 19-14 18 11.00] 9.00 13 14 12001 7-6 6 555
178 H8. 77 198 93 78 A7 58 67 125 38 26 64 829 178
F PANWALA AYUSHI RAJESHKUMAR 17.00119.00172 55 1000111001 51 55 13.00[10.00]45 46 1400] 28 17 257 FAIL
19.00]17.00117- 12 17 1800112001 17-11 17 13.00] 9.00 |12 12 140 6-5 6 501
179 0D Tes 9 72 5T 57 58 115" 39 23 62" 758 179
F PARIKH KRUTINA KIRITBHAI 17.00] 2200 [79 63 800 [1150] 47 48 10,001 1200140 51 001 25 18 264 FAIL
21.00/19.00118- 11 17 17.00[1050] 16- 9 17 10.00| 8.00 |12 12 14.00| Tt 5 501
Q 180 108 80 188** 12 65 137 52 63 115% 38 23 61 765 180
F PARMAR DHWANI JAGDIP 20.00|20.00 |74 54 21.0011300] 73 62 10.00| 12.00 |45 55 12.00| 26 20 284 PASS
18.00]16.0019- 11 19 2100118001 17-13 18 13.00110.00113 15 14001 7-7 6 554
181 04 73T 103 80 183 58 70 128 40 26 66 838 181
F PATEL AISHWARYA AJAYKUMAR 14.5023.00 172 63 17.0011300] 65 53 11.00[11.00[43 46 1300 24 17 259 FAIL
19.00|15.00(/18 - 10 18 19.00116.00| 16- 9 17 1|.OO]|0.00M _AB 11.00] 6-6 6 489
182 100, 81 181" %0 70 160™ 3, a5l e 36 23 59 * 748 182
F PATEL DISHA ROHITBHAI 20.00]23.00182 60 2000[15001 78 59 17.00[ 1200 [53 54 1500 28 22 290 PASS
20.00]19.00121 - 12 19 2300|2000 18-12 17 14.00] 1000112 12 13001 8-6 7 580
183 115 79 194 108 76 184 65 66 181 42 29 7 870 183
F PATEL DRASTI BHUPENDRABHAI 13501 15,00 63 57 13001 900 | 59 53 12001 10.00[43 53 000 21 18 248 PASS
17.00117.00117 - 12 18 2000117.001 14-12 16 1200] 8.00 |14 14 1ol 7-6 7 504
184 92 75 167 85 69 154 57 67 124 34 25 59 752 184
PATEL HARSH PRAKASHBHAI 74.00] 1500 57 51 14.00] 900 | 58 46 800 [12.00[37 46 00 24 18 P FAIL
15.00|13.00[16- 9 13 19.00116.00| 14- 9 18 $1.00] 6.00 [{1 10 13.00| B-iE & 455
185 82 64 146 81 B84 945 48 56 104 36 24 60 ™ 185
(‘_ PATEL HEMAL ISHWARBHAI 16.00] 11.00 |61 39 12.00] 7.00 | 44 65 6.00 | 9.00 |28 47 12.00| 25 17 P FAIL
17.0017.00|15- 9 12 13.00}1200] 23-13 23 6.00 | 7.00 |10 9 13.00] 5-5 & 455
186 B5 51 . 136 80 88 168 38 56 94 35 22 ST 186
PATEL HIMILKUMAR JITENDRABHAI 16.00| 13,00 [61 42 7000] 800 | 50 44 .00 1100133 50 2001 22 14 P FAIL
17.0011500|14- 8 12 16.00]16.00f 17-9 17 7.00 | 7.00 |10 9 10.00| 5-4 5 426
187 83 54 137 8 51 187 43 59 102 31 s 50 187
F PATEL JASMIN DHIRAJ 15.00[22.00 |73 65 19.00[1050] 67 66 14.00[10.0046 5% 200] 27 20 275 PASS
19.0017.00119- 11 19 180011900] 17-14 18 11001 11.00 |11 13 1500] 7-6 6 562
188 108 84 187 98 84 182 57 70, A2t 40 26 66 837 188
F PATEL KINJAL CHANDRAKANTBHAI 17.00]20.00 [72 61 1900113001 70 58 17.00111.00 53 51 B0l 27 20 260 PASS
17.00| 180019 - 12 18 2000]1800] 18-12 18 14.00] 11.00 |12 18 14.00 | 75 8 552
189 103 79 182 100 76 176 65 64 129 39 26 65 812 189
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4 COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH (SMIMER), SURAT Noti. No. : 134 30 January 2017
il
\Ehm. TYPE : WHOLE MEDICINE SURGERY OBSTETRICS PAEDIATRICS GRAND TOT. RESULT
& GYNAECOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH TH PR 400 PART -1
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. | 120 100 120 100 80 40 30 900 PART -1l
INT-VIVA | 30-20 30 30-20 30 20 20 10-10 10 1300
TOTAL 170/ 85 130/65  300/150 170/ 85 130/65  300/150 100/ 50 100/ 50 200/100 60/ 30 40/ 20 100/ 50
Pl P2 Pl P2 Pl P2 P1
PATEL KISHAN ASHVINBHAI 19.00 [ 18.50 |81 61 19.0011400| 77 65 150011000 |50 57 1300] 28 23 299 PASS
19.00|24.00 121 - 14 19 2100128001 19-10 19 14001 11.00113 13 15.00] F=f o 581
190 116 80 196 108 84 190 63 70 133 42 30 72 890 190
F PATEL KRINA PRAVINBHAI 19.0021.50 g1 53 2000115001 77 58 13.00] 1200152 52 13.00] 31 21 279 PASS
20.00|2000119-11 18 23.00]1900] 18-12 18 15.00112.00{14 13 1800] 8-6 7 569
191 111 7 182 107 76 183 66 65 131 45 28 73 848 191
F PATEL KRISHNA SANJAYBHA! 13.5015.50 161 51 17.00110.501 60 54 11.00] 8.00 |40 44 1200] 26 17 21 PASS
18.00[1350117-12 16 1600116001 12-9 17 14.00] 7.00 |12 14 14.00] (R 479 As per MCI Rule
192 90 67 157 81+4 7 152 52 58 110 38 22 60 690 192
F PATEL MAITRI HITESH 16.00|21.50 |72 56 19.00[16.00f 73 67 12,001 11.0046 49 1600] 32 21 272 PASS
17.00117.50119- 11 20 200011800] 15-12 19 13.00] 10.00| 9 9) 18001 67 T 550
193 102 76 178 100 86 186 55 58 113 45 28 73 822 193
PATEL NEM1 AMIT 18.00121.50179 60 2000]117.00] 74 59 11.00] 12.00 |49 53 12.00] 29 19 255 PASS
20.00(19.00118-13 18 1800]119.00} 17-12 17 16.00]10.00[13 13 17.00| 6-6 6 561
194 110 78 188 103 76 179 62 66 128 41 25 66 816 194
F PATEL NIRALIBEN DINESHBHAI 14.00 | 2050 171 52 [i500113.00] 57 46 10.00110.00|39 45 12001 23 17 P FAIL
16.00|20.50118-10 17 160011300] 11-10 16 13.00] 6.00 | 9 11 11.00] 66 48! 470
195 99 69 168™ 78 62 140 A48 56 104 35 23 58 195
F PATEL RIA MANSINH 17.00|20.00 176 60 1800[1800] 73 66 10.00] 10.00146 57 12.00] 26 22 290 PASS
21001750119 13 19 23.0011400] 14-14 19 14.00]12.00 43 14 qmol 7-7 7 572
196 108 79 187 101 85 186 59 7 130 40 29 69 862 196
F PATEL RUJVEE PARESHKUMAR 13.00|13.50|59 - 54 14.00]11.00| 56 58 5.00 | 8.00 |36 49 11.00] 22 7 251 FAIL
15.00(17.00113- 11 16 190041200 13- 9 17 1200/ 10.00| 8 1 11001 5~6 " 6 466
197 83 70 153 78 T 153 44 60 104 33 23 56 ** 717 197
PATEL SAFWAN SALIM 12,00 1850 164 52 1500]13.00] 64 61 10.00 | 10.00 41 52 600 20 17 P PASS
18.00|15.00[16-10 17 20.00[ 1600 13-12 16 12,00 2.00 |12 11 14.00] B=6 6 496
198 90 69 159 89 7 166 53 63 116 32 23 55 198
F PATEL SHREYA DILIPBHAI 18.00{23.00170 50 18.00(19.00] 72 60 11.00(11.00 |46 50 10001 26 19 280 PASS
16.0011250118- 11 19 2200(1250| 16-13 18 15.00| 9.00 |14 13 1800 G-7 6 534
199 a9 69 168 101 78 179 60 63 123 39 25 64 814 199
F PATEL URJA SHAILESH 21.00[19.00 |77 44 17.00]1800] 72 53 11.00 | 14.00 |49 51 700 22 B 269 PASS
19.00/17.50118 - 11 18 2400|1250 18-10 17 13.00]11.00113 14 15.00| G601 o 523 As per MCI Rule
200 106 62+3 168 100 70 170 62 65 127 34 24 58 792
PATEL UTKAL SATISHKUMAR 19.00]16.00|58 37 13.00] 9.00 | 54 58 7% 112.00136 46 6801 19 15 B FAIL
10.00(13.00114- 11 16 19.0011250] 12-11 16 7.00 | 10.00 10 11 1800 5-5 6 440
201 83 53 136 a7 74 151 46 57 103 29 21 50 201
F PATEL VANDANA YASHWANTBHAI 17.00[20.00168 54 2000(17.00] 71 49 12.00112.00 |46 58 00| 25 17 266 PASS
17.00|14.00120 - 13 20 210011300| 15-11 19 12.00| 10.00 |13 13 1400 6-6 7 531
202 101 74 175 97 68 165 59 7 130 37 24 61 797 202
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COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & SURAT Noti. No. : 134 30 January 2017
M. TYPE : WHOLE MEDICINE SURGERY OBSTETRICS PAEDIATRICS GRAND TOT. RESULT
& GYNAECOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR 400 PART -1
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. | 120 100 120 100 a0 2 40 30 900 PART - Ii
INT-VIVA 30-20 30 30-20 30 20 20 10-10 10 1300
TOTAL 170/ 85 130/65 3001150 170/ 85 130/ 65 300/150 100/ 50 100/ 50 200/100 60/ 30 40/ 20 100/ 50
Pl P2 Bl P2 Pl P2 P1
F PATEL VIDHI JAYESHKUMAR 17.00124.00 {72 54 16.00116.00] 75 60 13.00 13.00 |51 52 10.00] 23 22 256 PASS
17.001400j20 - 14 19 2300]2000| 17-14 18 14.00| 11.00[13 13 1300]  7- 7 557
203 106 73 179 106 78 184 64 65 129 36 29 65 813 203
F PATEL VIPABEN BHARATKUMAR 18501 15.00[59 54 13.00]13.00] 65 51 12,00 10.00 |44 53 9.00 | 20 16 238 PASS
18.0011200117-11 18 200011900| 14- 9 17 13.00] 9.00 |12 11 11001  5- 6 488
204 87 72 159 88 68 156 56 64 120 31 22 53 726 204
PATEL VIRALKUMAR KETANBHAI 13.00116.00|61 54 14.00]14.00| 65 44 13.00| 11.00 (47 46 800| 20 19 234 PASS
17.00115.00116- 13 17 190011800 12-12 16 13.00]10.00]11 12 1200 5= 6 483 As per MCI Rule
205 20 7 161 89 60+5 149+5 58 58 116 32 25 57 77 205
PATEL YATHARTH KULINBHAI 17.00118.00|69 53 1500]14.00| 72 56 11.00]11.00 |42 56 8.00 | 22 20 250 PASS
18.00115.00/16- 10 15 2400119.00| 15- 8 17 12.00| 8.00 |12 13 1400] G- B 514
206 95 68 163 95 73 168 54 69 123 34 26 60 764 206
F PAVASIYA ISHA KISHORKUMAR 18.00122.00(74 66 17.00]17.00] 80 56 11.00(13.00 |46 59 1000 26 22 257 PASS
20.00114.00118- 14 19 2400]2200] 17-10 18 15.00| 7.00 |13 14 16.00] 6- 7 570
207 106 85 191 107 74 181 59 73 132 37 29 66 827 207
PIPALIYA JAY BABUBHAI 18.00]18.00|67 63 17.00{15.00| 68 58 11.00 11.00 |46 53 6.00 | 22 18 244 PASS
1800]13.00(19-11 17 17.00[1900] 15-12 18 14.00]10.00113 13 1600]  6- 6 531
208 a7 80 177 95 76 171 59 66 125 34 24 58 775 208
F POSHTIWALA BINDIYA JITENDRAKUMAR 21.00]12.00|85 70 18.0011500| 71 66 13.00] 14.00 |52 57 12001 27 18 279 PASS
210012400121 -12 19 1900 19.00| 17-13 19 13.0012.00 |14 14 15.00| T= 7 596
209 118 89 207 101 85 186 66 7 137 M 25 66 875 209
RANA KRISHNA VISHNUBHAI 15.00119.00|70 65 18.00]14.00| 67 60 11.00]13.00 147 55 13001 26 18 271 PASS
17.00119.00(19- 13 18 19.00]16.00| 16-13 19 12.0011.00 113 13 113.00] 6- 7 550
210 102 83 185 96 79 175 60 68 128 37 25 62 821 210
RANA RAHUL RAJENDRAKUMAR 14.00119.00|65 67 15.00113.00] 52 59 7.05 | 9.00 137 52 1000 24 16 P FAIL
16.00116.00/16-11 16 14.00(1000] 15-10 16 13.00] 8.00 |11 11 11400] 5. 6 494
211 92 83 1758 g 75 152 48 63 m i 34 22 56+ 211
F RATHOD ASHA NARSHIBHAI 23.00|25.00185 60 19.00118.00| 79 66 12.00 | 12.00 158 55 15.00] 31 21 293 PASS
210011600121 - 14 19 220012000 17-14 19 16.00]18.00115 14 1600  §- 7 607
212 120 79 199 110 85 195 73 69 142 43 28 71 900 212
RAVAL KETUL KAMLESHBHAI 21.00{20.00|75 64 20.00| 17.00] 65 51 11.00] 9.00 |42 57 é"-UDI 25 21 273 PASS
18.00|16.00|119-15 19 15.00(13.00] 17-13 18 12.00110.00]13 12 £14.00| Be P 545
213 109 83 192 95 69 164 55 69 124 i 37 28 65 818 213
F RIJIYA DIVYA KANJIBHAI 17.00] 25.00 |81 57 12.00]18.00| 66 58 11.00112.00 147 54 14.00 | 28 19 239 PASS
1400125.00(17-13 17 |19.00/17.00] 18-9 15 13.00]11.00112 13 [1400] - 6 541
214 11 74 185 93 73 166 59 67 126 39 25 64 780 214
F ROLEKAR DHVANI GIRDHARLAL 19.00| 24.0081 61 [15.00117.00] 64 61 10.00] 12.00 |44 54 12.00] 26 19 263 PASS
2000]18.0018 - 14 19 1170011500] 17-12 17 120011000112 13 1400]  7- 7 552
215 13 80 193 93 78 171 Y 56 67 123 39 26 65 815 215
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